Zeit

16.00 Uhr

16.25 Uhr

16.50 Uhr

17.15 Uhr

17.40 Uhr

18.05 Uhr

18.30 Uhr

18.55 Uhr

19.20 Uhr

19.45 Uhr

20.10 Uhr

20.35 Uhr

Stand 1
Volkersen
Kirchlinteln
Hohenaverbergen
Stedorf

Daverden
Verdenermoor/K.
Dohlbergen/Rieda
Honisch

Verden

Stand 2

Walle
Bendingbostel
Kreepen/Brammer
Westen

Luttum
Langwedelermoor
Wahnebergen

Scharnhorst

Stand 3

Sehlingen

Barme
Neddenaverbergen
Armsen
Holtum/Geest
Dauelsen
Hutbergen

Wittlohe



